

Updates: Challenges, Consequences and Control of PCOS

Sunday, 16th April 2023 (11.00 am onwards) ITC Grand Central, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Hybrid Event

Speakers



Dr. Duru Shah

MD

Founder President, The PCOS Society, India
Topic: Do mothers transmit
PCOS to their children?

11:30 – 12:00 pm



Dr. Shashank Joshi

MD

Vice President, The PCOS Society, India

Topic: Is Indian PCOS different?

11:00 – 11:30 am



Dr. Jagmeet Madan

PhD (Food and Nutrition)

National President - Indian Dietetics

Association

Topic: Is our Diet responsible for PCOS and Metabolic Syndrome?

12:00 - 12:30 pm

Moderator



Dr. Piya Thakkar

MD

Hon. Secretary,
The PCOS Society, India



Dr. Sandhya Saharan

MD

Hon. Joint. Secretary,
The PCOS Society, India

Co-ordinator



Dr. Nidhi Shah Gandhi
DGO
Youth Brigade Member,
The PCOS Society, India
Topic: Quiz section
12:30 - 1:00 pm

Limited Seats Available

First 50 Registrations will be complimentary





Updates: Challenges, Consequences and Control of PCOS

Sunday, 16th April 2023 (11.00 am onwards) ITC Grand Central, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

Hybrid Event

REGISTRATION FORM

First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
e Gender	Designation	
stitution / Hospital		
Idress for correspondence		
	State _	
n code	Country _	
obile	Email _	
		cluding GST
REGISTRATION FEE Payment Details		
REGISTRATION FEE Payment Details Payment by Bank Transfer		cluding GST
REGISTRATION FEE Payment Details	S: Rs. 5500/- Inc	Limited Seats Available First 50 Registrations
Payment Details Payment by Bank Transfer Account Name: The PCOS Society Account No.: 001310110002866 Bank Name and Address: Bank of India, Cumba RTGS/IFSC Code: BKID0000013 Scanned copy of successful payment & comple	S: Rs. 5500/- Inc	Limited Seats Available First 50 Registrations
Payment Details Payment by Bank Transfer Account Name: The PCOS Society Account No.: 001310110002866 Bank Name and Address: Bank of India, Cumba RTGS/IFSC Code: BKID0000013 Scanned copy of successful payment & completorm to be sent to thepcossociety@gmail.com	S: Rs. 5500/- Inc	Limited Seats Available First 50 Registrations will be complimentary

Duly filled form along with the payment to be sent to:

Ms. Alefya Chittalwala, The PCOS Society, India, 406, 4th floor, B-wing, Trade World Building,
Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 Tel: +91 9833225280